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ISCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional

| T Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles
Session 2 9/10/2022 12:30
Qualifying started at 12:29:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(75) Jerome Cahuzac 8 1:43.593 +0.860 12:45:19.622
(314) Michael Puglisi 1 2:49.045 +1:11.020 12:32:55.779 9 1:44.657 +1.924 12:47:04.279
1 2:47.725 +1:19.616 12:32:40.246 2 1:38.025 12:34:33.804 10 1:42.733 12:48:47.012
2 1:29.776 +1.667 12:34:10.022 3 1:38.517 +0.492 12:36:12.321 11 1:43.535 +0.802 12:50:30.547
3 1:28.571 +0.462 12:35:38.593 4 1:47.333 +9.308 12:37:59.654
4 1:28.109 12:37:06.702 5 1:48.724 +10.699 12:39:48.378 (68) Miroslav Knava
p5 2:10.800 +42.691 12:39:17.502 p6 2:08.055 +30.030 12:41:56.433 1 2:45.869 +1:02.180 12:33:02.840
2 1:47.451 +3.762 12:34:50.291
(19) Edvinas Cinga (55) Erik Vandermey 3 1:46.806 +3.117 12:36:37.097
1 2:47.883 +1:15.578 12:32:46.020 1 2:48.709 +1:10.104 12:32:57.085 4 1:46.673 +2.984 12:38:23.770
2 1:36.810 +4.505 12:34:22.830 2 1:38.865 +0.260 12:34:35.950 5 1:44.176 +0.487 12:40:07.946
3 1:32.305 12:35:55.135 3 1:38.605 12:36:14.555 6 1:44.667 +0.978 12:41:52.613
4 1:34.712 +2.407 12:37:29.847 4 1:38.768 +0.163 12:37:53.323 7 1:44.288 +0.599 12:43:36.901
5 1:51.463 +19.158 12:39:21.310 5 1:39.427 +0.822 12:39:32.750 8 1:43.689 12:45:20.590
6 1:37.598 +5.293 12:40:58.908 6 1:39.016 +0.411 12:41:11.766 9 1:44.592 +0.903 12:47:05.182
7 1:35.430 +3.125 12:42:34.338 p7 2:06.265 +27.660 12:43:18.031 10 1:47.682 +3.993 12:48:52.864
8 1:35.180 +2.875 12:44:09.518 p11 2:06.729 +23.040 12:50:59.593
9 1:34.185 +1.880 12:45:43.703 (18) Rick Bentson
10 1:34.336 +2.031 12:47:18.039 1 2:48.816 +1:08.123 12:32:59.159 (87) Romana Smela
1" 1:35.934 +3.629 12:48:53.973 2 1:41.258 +0.565 12:34:40.417 1 2:46.856 +1:02.739 12:33:01.472
12 1:36.653 +4.348 12:50:30.626 3 1:41.756 +1.063 12:36:22.173 2 1:47.754 +3.637 12:34:49.226
4 1:41.086 +0.393 12:38:03.259 3 1:46.844 +2.727 12:36:36.070
(003) Keenan Prusank 5 1:41.338 +0.645 12:39:44.597 4 1:46.469 +2.352 12:38:22.539
1 2:48.534 +1:16.183 12:32:43.242 6 1:41.232 +0.539 12:41:25.829 5 1:44.350 +0.233 12:40:06.889
2 1:33.106 +0.755 12:34:16.348 7 1:41.456 +0.763 12:43:07.285 6 1:53.391 +9.274 12:42:00.280
3 1:32.492 +0.141 12:35:48.840 8 1:41.737 +1.044 12:44:49.022 7 1:44.117 12:43:44.397
4 1:32.351 12:37:21.191 9 1:40.693 12:46:29.715 8 1:45.401 +1.284 12:45:29.798
5 1:37.297 +4.946 12:38:58.488 10 1:40.934 +0.241 12:48:10.649 9 1:44.838 +0.721 12:47:14.636
6 1:35.048 +2.697 12:40:33.536 " 1:41.410 +0.717 12:49:52.059 10 1:45.896 +1.779 12:49:00.532
7 1:43.323 +10.972 12:42:16.859 12 1:41.795 +1.102 12:51:33.854 p11 2:02.866 +18.749 12:51:03.398
8 1:35.145 +2.794 12:43:52.004
9 1:34.077 +1.726 12:45:26.081 (61) Dan Sager (221) Martin Sadowski
p10 1:56.225 +23.874 12:47:22.306 1 1:52.995 +11.916 12:39:02.334 1 2:39.992 +54.525 12:33:04.940
2 1:43.376 +2.297 12:40:45.710 2 1:48.742 +3.275 12:34:53.682
(145) Dawid Liszkiewicz 3 1:41.749 +0.670 12:42:27.459 3 1:46.184 +0.717 12:36:39.866
1 2:45.060 +1:12.339 12:32:47.090 4 1:42.042 +0.963 12:44:09.501 4 1:45.868 +0.401 12:38:25.734
2 1:36.109 +3.388 12:34:23.199 5 1:41.115 +0.036 12:45:50.616 5 1:45.598 +0.131 12:40:11.332
3 1:32.721 12:35:55.920 6 1:41.079 12:47:31.695 6 1:46.751 +1.284 12:41:58.083
4 1:33.683 +0.962 12:37:29.603 7 1:46.079 +5.000 12:49:17.774 7 1:45.467 12:43:43.550
5 1:36.512 +3.791 12:39:06.115 8 1:42.195 +1.116 12:50:59.969 8 1:50.532 +5.065 12:45:34.082
6 1:33.788 +1.067 12:40:39.903 9 1:46.879 +1.412 12:47:20.961
7 1:35.487 +2.766 12:42:15.390 (52) Ethan Jacobs 10 1:50.539 +5.072 12:49:11.500
8 1:38.420 +5.699 12:43:53.810 1 1:50.119 +7.415 12:34:56.757 11 1:50.605 +5.138 12:51:02.105
9 1:38.579 +5.858 12:45:32.389 2 1:47.727 +5.023 12:36:44.484
10 1:37.414 +4.693 12:47:09.803 3 1:47.361 +4.657 12:38:31.845 (54) Ehsan Adra
p11 2:01.429 +28.708 12:49:11.232 4 1:46.171 +3.467 12:40:18.016 1 2:32.990 +42.887 12:33:10.580
5 1:45.020 +2.316 12:42:03.036 2 1:53.444 +3.341 12:35:04.024
(7) Marek Honczarenko 6 1:49.117 +6.413 12:43:52.153 3 1:51.902 +1.799 12:36:55.926
1 2:48.717 +1:13.266 12:32:52.564 7 1:45.515 +2.811 12:45:37.668 4 1:51.123 +1.020 12:38:47.049
2 1:36.460 +1.009 12:34:29.024 8 1:44.474 +1.770 12:47:22.142 5 1:51.949 +1.846 12:40:38.998
3 1:35.451 12:36:04.475 9 1:43.664 +0.960 12:49:05.806 p6 2:07.018 +16.915 12:42:46.016
4 1:35.582 +0.131 12:37:40.057 10 1:42.704 12:50:48.510 7 2:17.169 +27.066 12:45:03.185
5 1:36.969 +1.518 12:39:17.026 8 1:51.437 +1.334 12:46:54.622
6 1:45.049 +9.598 12:41:02.075 (1) Skiff Frey 9 1:50.103 12:48:44.725
7 1:37.243 +1.792 12:42:39.318 1 2:48.130 +1:05.397 12:33:00.806 10 1:54.651 +4.548 12:50:39.376
8 1:36.055 +0.604 12:44:15.373 2 1:47.864 +5.131 12:34:48.670
9 1:45.564 +10.113 12:46:00.937 3 1:46.616 +3.883 12:36:35.286 (808) Chris Brockman
10 1:36.058 +0.607 12:47:36.995 4 1:46.213 +3.480 12:38:21.499 1 2:38.010 +47.412 12:33:08.284
1" 1:38.785 +3.334 12:49:15.780 5 1:44.743 +2.010 12:40:06.242 2 1:51.710 +1.112 12:34:59.994
12 1:41.330 +5.879 12:50:57.110 6 1:45.040 +2.307 12:41:51.282 3 1:50.598 12:36:50.592
7 1:44.747 +2.014 12:43:36.029 p4 2:03.487 +12.889 12:38:54.079
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster Orbits
Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter —_
SOM Chair - Ed Locke /5?}
Chicago SCCA - 22-R-57228 Licensed to: CenDiv SCCA
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SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional

TT Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles
Session 2 9/10/2022 12:30
Qualifying started at 12:29:52
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:10.989 +20.391 12:41:05.068
6 1:53.744 +3.146 12:42:58.812
p7 2:09.590 +18.992 12:45:08.402
(482) Bart Surowka
1 2:36.998 +44.923 12:33:09.161
2 1:53.874 +1.799 12:35:03.035
3 1:52.075 12:36:55.110
4 1:56.255 +4.180 12:38:51.365
5 1:54.409 +2.334 12:40:45.774
6 1:55.611 +3.536 12:42:41.385
7 1:52.860 +0.785 12:44:34.245
8 1:53.281 +1.206 12:46:27.526
9 1:54.424 +2.349 12:48:21.950
10 1:53.069 +0.994 12:50:15.019
1 1:52.621 +0.546 12:52:07.640
(16) Paul Del Rosario
1 2:32.230 +38.620 12:33:11.659
2 1:54.037 +0.427 12:35:05.696
3 1:56.375 +2.765 12:37:02.071
4 2:04.875 +11.265 12:39:06.946
5 1:59.781 +6.171 12:41:06.727
6 1:56.120 +1.510 12:43:01.847
7 1:54.990 +1.380 12:44:56.837
p8 2:09.843 +16.233 12:47:06.680
9 2:14.547 +20.937 12:49:21.227
10 1:53.610 12:51:14.837
(179) Jeff Schur
1 2:41.019 3:58:13.756 12:33:03.595
p2 1:59.008 3:58:55.767 12:35:02.603
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